JKCKYpPCUMOHHaA nporpaMmMma Ha Tennoxopae A.C. NMonos no Mmapuwpyty HU>KHumn
HoBropop - Hebokcapsbl - KaszaHb - YNbAHOBCK - TeTiowum - KasaHb - Hebokcapbl -
Hwv>xHmi Hosropop ¢ 13.08.2026 no 17.08.2026

13.08, YeTBepr

14.08, NMNaTHuua

14.08, NMNaTHuua

15.08, Cy66oTa

15.08, Cy66oTa

Hwv>xuun HoBropop,

Yebokcapbl

Ka3aHb

Y NnbAHOBCK

TeTioLIMN

16.08, BockpeceHbe Ka3saHb

16.08, BockpeceHbe Yebokcapbl

17.08, NoHepgenbHnk HM>xHuK HoBropop,

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTHne:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

: 14:00

09:00

21:00

09:00

17:00

08:00

22:30

15:00

OTnpaBneHne

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

: 20:00

13:00

21:30

12:00

20:00

13:00

23:00

20:00



